
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE.VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080111,4080112 & FAX No.4080107
lNvtTATtoN oF BrD (tFB)

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tenders for the below mentioned works invited vide

Short e-Tender No.16/2025-26 daled 27.06.2025 are re-scheduled as under:-

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii) Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in

months)

1 i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs. 5.75 Lacs
iii) Rs.23601
iv) Rs.23601

02

2 Supply of 30
Detector (NLJD)
State.

Nos. Non-Linear Junction
in Various Jails in Punjab

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs. 10.00 Lacs
iii) Rs.23601
iv) Rs.2360/-

02

3 Supply, Testing & Commissioning of 164 Nos.
Body Worn Cameras for Various Jails in
Punjab State.

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs. 3.16 Lacs
iii) Rs. 23601
iv) Rs. 23601

02

4 i) Rate to be quoted
by the agency.
ii) Rs. 2.07 lacs
iii) Rs. 23601
iv) Rs.23601

02

Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 04.08.2025 Time 10:00 Hrs
Last date & time for Bid Submission
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 05.08.2025 Time 11:00 Hrs

Supply, lnstallation, Testing and
Commissioning of 63 Nos. Door Frame Metal
Detectors (DFMD) in Various Jails in Punjab
State.

Supply of 609 nos. Anti-Riot Kits for various
Jails in Punjab State.

04.08.2025 Time 11:00 Hrs.


